

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1489 OF 2001

M/S INDCON STRUCTURALS (P) LTD.  
Appellant

(s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF CENTRAL EXCISE, CHENNAI

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date: 28/03/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. Lakshmikumaran, Adv.

Mr. Alok Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Karan Talwar, Adv. for

Mr. V.Balachandran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.Dutta, ASG

Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv. for

Mr. P.Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Commencing his arguments at 11.15 a.m. Mr. V.Lakshmikumaran, Adv. concluded at 12.30 p.m. whereafter Mr. B.Dutta, ASG commenced his arguments and concluded at 2.40 p.m. when the Court reserved its verdict.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh )

Court Master

List of Books:

1. 1998 (101) ELT 284